
Class name: 3S7011 產學四訊一甲

Section Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday Sunday

Section 1

08:10-09:00

W667, Cheng, Ming-
Cheng
Human Rights and 
Rule of Law
Guo-Xiu Building 
4F409

W666, 
Art Appreciation
Guo-Xiu Building B2 
Art Room

Section 2

09:10-10:00

W667, Cheng, Ming-
Cheng
Human Rights and 
Rule of Law
Guo-Xiu Building 
4F409

WC10,530,
WC11,531,
WC12,532,
WC13,533,

1797, 
Computer 
Programming and 
Experiment （I）
E531 Engineering 
Building 5F

Section 3

10:10-11:00

W29D, Kao, Wen-
Yang
Physical Education (II)
Golf classroom

WC10,530,
WC11,531,
WC12,532,
WC13,533,

WC14,534,
WC15,535,
WC16,536,
WC17,537,

1797, 
Computer 
Programming and 
Experiment （I）
E531 Engineering 
Building 5F

Section 4

11:10-12:00

W29D, Kao, Wen-
Yang
Physical Education (II)
Golf classroom

WC10,530,
WC11,531,
WC12,532,
WC13,533,

W665, Liu, Chun-Yi
Music Appreciation

WC14,534,
WC15,535,
WC16,536,
WC17,537,

1797, 
Computer 
Programming and 
Experiment （I）
E531 Engineering 
Building 5F

Section 5

13:10-14:00

WC10,530,
WC11,531,
WC12,532,
WC13,533,

Class Meeting & 
Common Time

WC14,534,
WC15,535,
WC16,536,
WC17,537,

Section 6

14:10-15:00

WC10,530,
WC11,531,
WC12,532,
WC13,533,

Class Meeting & 
Common Time

WC14,534,
WC15,535,
WC16,536,
WC17,537,

Section 7

15:10-16:00

1795, 
Engineering 
Mathematics
E437 Engineering 
Building 4F

1796, Cheng-Hui, 
Chen
Introduction to Digital 
Logic
E437 Engineering 
Building 4F

WC14,534,
WC15,535,
WC16,536,
WC17,537,
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Class name: 3S7011 產學四訊一甲

Section Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday Sunday

Section 8

16:10-17:00

1795, 
Engineering 
Mathematics
E437 Engineering 
Building 4F

1796, Cheng-Hui, 
Chen
Introduction to Digital 
Logic
E437 Engineering 
Building 4F

Section 9

17:10-18:00

1795, 
Engineering 
Mathematics
E437 Engineering 
Building 4F

1796, Cheng-Hui, 
Chen
Introduction to Digital 
Logic
E437 Engineering 
Building 4F

Section 10

18:10-18:55

WC00,082, WC02,082, WC04,082,

Section 11

19:00-19:45

WC00,082, WC02,082, WC04,082,

Section 12

19:50-20:35
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