National Chin-Yi University of Technology 4-year Bachelor 113 school year 2 semester

Student schedule

rage.

Print Date:

2025/2/5

Class name: 3S7011 產學四訊一甲

Section	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday	Sunday
Section 1 08:10-09:00	W667, Cheng, Ming- Cheng Human Rights and Rule of Law Guo-Xiu Building 4F409	W666, Art Appreciation Guo-Xiu Building B2 Art Room					
Section 2 09:10-10:00	W667, Cheng, Ming- Cheng Human Rights and Rule of Law Guo-Xiu Building 4F409	WC10,530, WC11,531, WC12,532, WC13,533,			1797, Computer Programming and Experiment (I) E531 Engineering Building 5F		
Section 3 10:10-11:00	W29D, Kao, Wen- Yang Physical Education (II) Golf classroom	WC10,530, WC11,531, WC12,532, WC13,533,		WC14,534, WC15,535, WC16,536, WC17,537,	1797, Computer Programming and Experiment (I) E531 Engineering Building 5F		
Section 4 11:10-12:00	W29D, Kao, Wen- Yang Physical Education (II) Golf classroom	WC10,530, WC11,531, WC12,532, WC13,533,	W665, Liu, Chun-Yi Music Appreciation	WC14,534, WC15,535, WC16,536, WC17,537,	1797, Computer Programming and Experiment (I) E531 Engineering Building 5F		
Section 5 13:10-14:00		WC10,530, WC11,531, WC12,532, WC13,533,	Class Meeting & Common Time	WC14,534, WC15,535, WC16,536, WC17,537,			
Section 6 14:10-15:00		WC10,530, WC11,531, WC12,532, WC13,533,	Class Meeting & Common Time	WC14,534, WC15,535, WC16,536, WC17,537,			
Section 7 15:10-16:00		1795, Engineering Mathematics E437 Engineering Building 4F	1796, Cheng-Hui, Chen Introduction to Digital Logic E437 Engineering Building 4F	WC14,534, WC15,535, WC16,536, WC17,537,			

National Chin-Yi University of Technology 4-year Bachelor 113 school year 2 semester

Student schedule

Print Date: 2025/2/5

Class name: 3S7011 產學四訊一甲

Section	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday	Sunday
Section 8 16:10-17:00		1795, Engineering Mathematics E437 Engineering Building 4F	1796, Cheng-Hui, Chen Introduction to Digital Logic E437 Engineering Building 4F				
Section 9 17:10-18:00		1795, Engineering Mathematics E437 Engineering Building 4F	1796, Cheng-Hui, Chen Introduction to Digital Logic E437 Engineering Building 4F				
Section 10 18:10-18:55	WC00,082,	WC02,082,		WC04,082,			
Section 11 19:00-19:45	WC00,082,	WC02,082,		WC04,082,			
Section 12 19:50-20:35							